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NOTICE TO THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the month of
Oct'2017 in the First Round.

In response to our Notice No.NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/356 dated 07.11.2017, applications
made by 40 nos. of consumers have been considered for allocation of coal for the month of
Oct'2017. In terms of the procedure for allocation notified to the consumers vide our above
cited notice dated 07.11.2017, a total quantity of 191804 tonnes has been allotted to these
consumers in the 1 round of allocation against the applied quantity of 259182 tonnes.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is enclosed as Statement 'A-1. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity offered,
customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the ratio applied for each
customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity are displayed herewith as

Statement 'B-1".

The customers in whose case the applied quantity has not been allocated in full are
requested to submit their application towards the balance unallocated quantities on or before

- 01:00 pm of 11.11.2017. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity available for
allocation in the 2™ round of allocation is displayed herewith as Statement 'C-1'. The quantities
allocated against the applications received in the 2" round of allocation shall be displayed in
our website on 13.11.2017. The last date for submission of application towards the unallocated
quantities if any, after the second round of allocation shall be 14.11.2017 and the details of

allocation shall be displayed in our website on 14.11.2017 itself.

The grade of Gondegaon OC may kindly be read as G11 CruROM instead of G10
CruROM,

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations for
the month of Oct'17 shall be 21.11.2017. The consumers are urged to make payments only

through RTGS/NEFT.

Lo~

REZ00N

Encl : a.a. Dy. Manager (M&S)/RS



CUSTOVERW SE

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code

4320
4514

Unit Code

4310
4501

Unit Code

4310
4501

Unit Code

3123
3123
4308
4310
4320

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code
4501

Party Code: 5017001

Unit Nanme

PENGANGA OC
GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 5017003

Unit Nanme

GONDEGAON PRQJECT
NI LJAI OC (SOUTH SECTI OQN)
PENGANGA CC
UMRER CC
UMRER CC
GOKUL OCc™m
party total

Party Code: 5017004

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI QN)
UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 5017005

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON)
UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 5017006

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
PADVAPUR COC
NI LJAI OC (SOUTH SECTI OQN)
NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI QN)
PENGANGA CC

party total

Party Code: 5047001

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 5047002

Unit Nanme
UVRER OC

G ade Size

CRUROM
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
G10 CRUROM
CRUROM

GBGI0 M X
& CRUROM
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size

G10 CRUROM
& CRUROM

G ade Size

G10 CRUROM
& CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
@X M X
G10 CRUROM
G1L0 CRUROM
CRUROM

Grade Size
BGI0 M X

G ade Size
&BGL0 M X

THE MONTH

OCT- 17

Atul Limted (Color Divn. CPP of 7.6 MN

Appl Qy
1000
2167
3167

Atul Linited (CPP of 11.5 MN

Appl Qy
1000
1301
2301

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN

742
2000
1000
4742

Danman Ganga Board MIIls Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper MIls Ltd.

Allot Qy
1000
2167
3167

ROUND

. 859915646

1

. 770733322

1

Ratio

. 661075854

Ratio

. 661075854

Ratio

. 549925367
. 319887739
. 859915646
. 661075854

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 3167
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 4544
Qvy pending allocation
309
Mont h Quot a: 9413
Qvy pending allocation
1157
Mont h Quot a: 2301
Qvy pending allocation
339
Mont h Quot a: 4742
Qvy pending allocation
1347
Mont h Quot a: 183
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 205

Qvy pending allocation



CUSTOVERW SE
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code
4308

Unit Code
3355

Unit Code

4501
4514

Unit Code

3212
4501
4501
4514

Unit Code
3212

Unit Code
3355

Unit Code

4308
4310

Party Code: 5047002

Unit Nane
party total

Party Code: 5437002

Unit Nane

NI LJAI OC (SQUTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 5457001

Unit Nanme

SHI VPURI OC PATCHES
party total

Party Code: 9018001

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 11017001

Unit Nanme

GONDEGAON PRQIECT
UVRER OC
UVRER OC
GOKUL OCM
party total

Party Code: 11017002

Unit Nanme

GONDEGAON PRQIECT
party total

Party Code: 11047001

Unit Nane

SHI VPURI OC PATCHES
party total

Party Code: 12017001

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC (SOUTH SECTI QN)
NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Grade Size
G10 CRUROM

Grade Size
@B M X

G ade Size

& CRUROM
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
&EBGL0 M X
& CRUROM
Gl1 CRUROM

G ade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size
@G M X

Grade Size

GL0 CRUROM
G1LO0 CRUROM

ROUND

THE MONTH OCT- 17
Shah Paper MIls Ltd.
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
205 205
JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
817 703 . 859915646
817 703
South Qujrat Federation of Industries
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
1478 1478 1
1478 1478
The West Coast Paper MIls Ltd. 49 MW CPP Thru LOA
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
4000 4000 1
4017 4017 1
8017 8017
Grasi mIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
4157 4157 1
6000 4624 . 770733322
2000 2000 1
3000 3000 1
15157 13781
Raymond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
4811 4811 1
4811 4811
Vi ndhya Papers
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
127 127 1
127 127
Bilt G aphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
7854 6754 . 859915646
4000 2644 . 661075854
11854 9398

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 205
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 817
Qvy pending allocation
114
Mont h Quot a: 1478
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 8017
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 15157
Qvy pending allocation
1376
Mont h Quot a: 4811
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 127
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 11854

Qvy pending allocation

2456



CUSTOVERW SE
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code

4308
4310

Unit Code

4630
4670

Unit Code

4501
4514

Unit Code
4310

Unit Code

3167
3602
3604
3612
3615
4320
4630

Unit Code

3123
3123
3604
3612
3615

Party Code: 12017002

Unit Nanme

UMRER CC
party total

Party Code: 12017003

Unit Nane

NI LJAI OC (SQUTH SECTI ON)
NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 12017009

Unit Nane

BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE
KUVBHARKHANI | NCLI NE
party total

Party Code: 12017011

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
GOKUL OCcMm
party total

Party Code: 12018011

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 12037002

Unit Nanme

NANDGAON

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP CC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA CC

BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE
party total

Party Code: 12037003

Unit Nane

PADVAPUR OC
PADVAPUR OC
SASTI UG
GOURI EXP OC
PAONI OC

G ade Size
&BGL0 M X

Grade Size

G1L0 CRUROM
G1L0 CRUROM

Grade Size

&G0 M X
BB M X

Grade Size

&EGo0 M X
&S MX

G ade Size
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size

(€] SLACK
&GGr M X
BB M X
Gl0GL0 M X
Gll1 M X
CRUROM
&@GL0 M X

Grade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
@@ M X
BB M X
G1l0G10 M X
Gl1 M X

ROUND

THE MONTH OCT- 17
Indo Afrique Paper MIIls (P) Ltd. (CPP)
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
749 577 . 770733322
749 577
Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd.
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
8083 6951 . 859915646
8000 5289 . 661075854
16083 12240
Raynmond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
1250 1250 1
500 500 1
1750 1750
The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
1000 771 . 770733322
569 569 1
1569 1340
Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
7221 4774 . 661075854
7221 4774
Utratech Cenment Ltd
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
1350 675 .5
3000 1500 .5
4987 1662 . 333333333
5100 2231 . 437480916
6000 5821 . 970245796
8000 8000 1
1000 1000 1
29437 20889
Mar at ha Cenment Wr ks
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
7000 3849 . 549925367
6000 1919 . 319887739
4987 1662 . 333333333
4000 1750 . 437480916
500 485 . 970245796

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 749
Qvy pending allocation
172
Mont h Quot a: 16083
Qvy pending allocation
3843
Mont h Quot a: 1750
Qy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 1569
Qvy pending allocation
229
Mont h Quot a: 7221
Qvy pending allocation
2447
Mont h Quot a: 29439
Qvy pending allocation
8548
Mont h Quot a: 25000

Qvy pending allocation



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH CCT- 17 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1
Page No: 4
Sr. No: 21 Party Code: 12037003 Narre: Mar at ha Cement Wor ks Mont h Quot a: 25000
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UVRER CC G8Gl0 M X 2513 1937 . 770733322
party total 25000 11602 13398
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 12037004 Nare ACC Linmited Mont h Quot a: 11938
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3605 SASTI OC &BGL0 M X 2000 2000 1
3612 GOURI EXP OC Gl0GL0 M X 4000 1750 . 437480916
3615 PAONI OC Gll1 M X 2000 1940 . 970245796
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 1938 1281 . 661075854
4501 UVRER CC GBGL0 M X 2000 1541 . 770733322
party total 11938 8512 3426
Sr. No: 23 Party Code: 12047002 Nane BI LT Graphic Paper Products Limnited Mont h Quot a: 17189
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3120 DRC UG 4 &B@ M X 1852 1558 . 841514727
3123 PADVAPUR OC @@ M X 6000 1919 . 319887739
3167 NANDGAON &8  SLAK 1350 675 .5
3602 BALLARPUR UG &G M X 3000 1500 .5
3604 SASTI UG BB M X 4987 1662 . 333333333
party total 17189 7314 9875
Sr. No: 24 Party Code: 12047003 Name Hardoli Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 156
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UVRER OC &EBG1I0 M X 156 156 1
party total 156 156 0
Sr. No: 25 Party Code: 12047004 Nane I ndus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 145
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC GLOGLO0 M X 145 145 1
party total 145 145 0
Sr. No: 26 Party Code: 12047005 Nane Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 339
Unit Code Unit Nare G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC GLO GL3M X 339 339 1
party total 339 339 0
Sr. No: 27 Party Code: 12047006 Name Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 645
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UVRER CC &BGL0 M X 645 497 . 770733322
party total 645 497 148
Sr. No: 28 Party Code: 12047007 Nane Mal u Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 897
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH OCT- 17 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No: 5
Sr. No: 28 Party Code: 12047007 Narre: Mal u Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 897
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3222 SAONER UG 1| G8 STEAM 897 897 1
party total 897 897 0
Sr. No: 29 Party Code: 12047008 Nane: Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1573
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC Gl0 G13M X 823 729 . 885211894
3283 KAMPTEE CONVERSI ON Gl0Gl1 M X 750 750 1
party total 1573 1479 94
Sr. No: 30 Party Code: 12047009 Nare: Ni ce Papers Limited Mont h Quot a: 287
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADMAPUR CC @@ M X 187 187 1
4501 UVRER OC GBGl0 M X 100 100 1
party total 287 287 0
Sr. No: 31 Party Code: 12047010 Nane: Rasi k Papers Mont h Quot a: 124
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC GlO0GL10 M X 124 124 1
party total 124 124 0
Sr. No: 32 Party Code: 12048001 Nane: GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. Mont h Quot a: 769
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl1l CRUROM 384 384 1
party total 384 384 0
Sr. No: 33 Party Code: 12407001 Nane: Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 4800
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qy pending allocation
4308 NI LJAI OC ( SOQUTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 2400 2064 . 859915646
4310 NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 2400 1587 . 661075854
party total 4800 3651 1149
Sr. No: 34 Party Code: 12407002 Narme: Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted Mont h Quot a: 14250
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3120 DRC UG 4 &EB&@ M X 1000 842 . 841514727
3123 PADMAPUR CC @@ M X 2000 640 . 319887739
3605 SASTI CC GBGL0 M X 3000 3000 1
3615 PAONI OC Gll1 M X 6000 5821 . 970245796
4308 NI LJAI OC (SOUTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 750 645 . 859915646
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 1500 992 . 661075854
party total 14250 11940 2310
Sr. No: 35 Party Code: 12427002 Nane: Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MW Mont h Quot a: 16729

Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code

4308
4310
4320

Unit Code

4308
4310

Unit Code
3123

Unit Code
4310

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code

3123
3222
3225
3283
3615
4320
4501
4514
4514

Party Code: 12427002

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC (SQUTH SECTI ON)
NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON)
PENGANGA OC

party total

Party Code: 12427003

Unit Nanme

NI LJAI OC (SQUTH SECTI ON)
NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 12428007

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
party total

Party Code: 12437001

Unit Nane

NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON)
party total

Party Code: 12437002

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code: 12457004

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
SAONER UG | |
| NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC
KAMPTEE CONVERSI ON
PAONI OC
PENGANGA OC
UVRER CC
GOKUL OCM
GOKUL OCM
party total

G ade Size

G10 CRUROM
G10 CRUROM
CRUROM

G ade Size

G10 CRUROM
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size
Gl1 CRUROM

Grade Size
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size
BGI0 M X

G ade Size

@X® M X
& STEAM
Gl0 G13M X
Gl0Gl1 M X
Gll1 M X
CRUROM
&EBGL0 M X
Gl1 CRUROM
&S MX

THE MONTH OCT- 17
Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
2000 1720 . 859915646
12000 7933 . 661075854
2729 2729 1
16729 12382
ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MW
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
1275 1096 . 859915646
5000 3305 . 661075854
6275 4401
ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI. CPP 1 X 25
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
5229 2876 . 549925367
5229 2876
Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p& n)
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
4472 2956 . 661075854
4472 2956
Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
125 125 1
125 125
MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
3672 1175 . 319887739
254 254 1
9300 8232 . 885211894
2888 2888 1
960 931 . 970245796
3265 3265 1
4172 3215 . 770733322
229 229 1
260 260 1
25000 20449

ROUND

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 16729
Qvy pending allocation
4347
Mont h Quot a: 6275
Qvy pending allocation
1874
Mont h Quot a: 5229
Qvy pending allocation
2353
Mont h Quot a: 4472
Qy pending allocation
1516
Mont h Quot a: 126
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 25000

Qvy pending allocation

4551



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  OCT- 17 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No : 1
Unit Code: 3120 Unit Nane: DRC UG 4 Gr ade Code: SBEM Grade Si ze: &B® M X Ofer Qy: 2400
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047002 BILT G aphic Paper Products Linited 1852 1558 . 8415147265
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 1000 842 . 8415147265
UNI T TOTAL 2852 2400
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Nane: PADVAPUR COC Grade Code: Gl1_5N G ade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 7000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 500 275 . 5499253673
12037003 Marat ha Cenment Works 7000 3849 . 5499253673
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 5229 2876 . 5499253673
UNI T TOTAL 12729 7000
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Name: PADMAPUR OC Grade Code: PEM G ade Size: OE@ M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 500 160 . 3198877394
12037003 Marat ha Cenent Wrks 6000 1919 . 3198877394
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 6000 1919 . 3198877394
12047009 Nice Papers Linmited 187 187 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 2000 640 . 3198877394
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 3672 1175 . 3198877394
UNI T TOTAL 18359 6000
Unit Code: 3167 Uni t Nane: NANDGAON Grade Code GB_2N G ade Size: (€3] SLACK Ofer Qy 1350
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 1350 675 .5
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 1350 675 .5
UNI T TOTAL 2700 1350
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane GONDEGAON PRQJIECT Grade Code Gl1 5N Grade Size: GlL1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 21000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 1000 1000 1
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 4157 4157 1
11017002 Raynond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 4811 4811 1
UNI T TOTAL 9968 9968

Unit Code: 3222 Unit Nane: SAONER UG 1| G ade Code: G&_1IN Grade Size: &8 STEAM Ofer Qy: 2700



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  OCT- 17 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No 2
Unit Code: 3222 Unit Nane: SAONER UG 1 | Grade Code: GB_1IN Grade Size: &8 STEAM Ofer Qy: 2700
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12047007 Malu Paper MIls Ltd. 897 897 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 254 254 1
UNI T TOTAL 1151 1151
Unit Code: 3225 Unit Nane: | NDER CONVERSI ON TO COC Grade Code: GLOGL3M G ade Size: Gl0 GL3M X Ofer Qy: 9300
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12047005 Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. 339 339 1
12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 823 729 . 8852118937
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 9300 8232 . 8852118937
UNI T TOTAL 10462 9300
Unit Code: 3283 Unit Name: KAMPTEE CONVERSI ON G ade Code: Gl0G1L1M G ade Size: Gl0Gl1 M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047008 Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd 750 750 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2888 2888 1
UNI T TOTAL 3638 3638
Uni t Code: 3355 Unit Nane: SHI VPURI OC PATCHES Grade Code: OEBM G ade Size: OB M X Ofer Qy: 4500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
5457001 South Gujrat Federation of |ndustries 1478 1478 1
11047001 Vi ndhya Papers 127 127 1
UNI T TOTAL 1605 1605
Unit Code: 3602 Unit Name: BALLARPUR UG Grade Code: GG/IM Grade Size: GG/ M X Ofer Qy: 3000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 3000 1500 .5
12047002 BILT G aphic Paper Products Limted 3000 1500 .5
UNI T TOTAL 6000 3000
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: BB M X Ofer Qy: 4987
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 4987 1662 . 3333333333
12037003 Marat ha Cerment Works 4987 1662 . 3333333333

12047002 BILT G aphi c Paper Products Linited 4987 1662 . 3333333333



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  OCT- 17 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No 3
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: &EB&EB M X Ofer Qy: 4987
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
UNI T TOTAL 14961 4986
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Nane: SASTI CC G ade Code &SBGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12037004 ACC Linmted 2000 2000 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 3000 3000 1
UNI T TOTAL 5000 5000
Unit Code: 3612 Unit Nane: GOURI EXP OC Grade Code: G10G1LOM Grade Size: Gl0G1L0 M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 5100 2231 . 4374809160
12037003 Marat ha Cerment Wor ks 4000 1750 . 4374809160
12037004 ACC Lim ted 4000 1750 . 4374809160
12047004 [ ndus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd. 145 145 1
12047010 Rasi k Papers 124 124 1
UNI'T TOTAL 13369 6000
Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane: PAONI COC Grade Code: Gl1G11M Grade Size: Gll1 MX Ofer Qy: 15000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 6000 5821 . 9702457956
12037003 Marat ha Cement Wor ks 500 485 . 9702457956
12037004 ACC Linmted 2000 1940 . 9702457956
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 6000 5821 . 9702457956
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 960 931 . 9702457956
UNI T TOTAL 15460 14998
Unit Code: 4308 Unit Nane: NI LJAI OC (SQUTH SECTI ON) Grade Code: G10_5N Grade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 21000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 500 430 . 8599156464
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW 742 638 . 8599156464
5437002 JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) 817 703 . 8599156464
12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 7854 6754 . 8599156464
12017003 | ndo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. 8083 6951 . 8599156464
12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2400 2064 . 8599156464
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 750 645 . 8599156464
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 2000 1720 . 8599156464

12427003 ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MN 1275 1096 . 8599156464



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMVERS FOR THE MONTH : OCT- 17 ROUND : 1 5 \o 4
age :
Unit Code: 4308 Unit Nane: NI LJAI OC ( SOUTH SECTI ON) Grade Code: GLO_5N Grade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 21000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
UNI T TOTAL 24421 21001
Uni t Code: 4310 Unit Nane: NI LJAI OC (NORTH SECTI ON) G ade Code G10_5N G ade Size: G1l0 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 35000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 3413 2256 . 6610758537
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MA 1000 661 . 6610758537
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 2000 1322 . 6610758537
12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 4000 2644 . 6610758537
12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. 8000 5289 . 6610758537
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 7221 4774 . 6610758537
12037004 ACC Limted 1938 1281 . 6610758537
12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2400 1587 . 6610758537
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1500 992 . 6610758537
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 12000 7933 . 6610758537
12427003 ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MN 5000 3305 . 6610758537
12437001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&i n) 4472 2956 . 6610758537
UNI T TOTAL 52944 35000
Unit Code: 4320 Unit Nane: PENGANGA COC Grade Code GLO_5N Grade Size: CRUROM Ofer Qy: 18000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017001 Atul Limted (Color Divn. CPP of 7.6 MN 1000 1000 1
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 1000 1000 1
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 1000 1000 1
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 8000 8000 1
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 2729 2729 1
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 3265 3265 1
UNI T TOTAL 16994 16994
Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane: UVRER COC G ade Code &EGLOM G ade Size: &BGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 14737
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 1044 805 . 7707333223
5047001 Daman Ganga Board MIIls Pvt. Ltd. 183 183 1
5047002 Shah Paper MIls Ltd. 205 205 1
11017001 GrasimlIndustries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MN 6000 4624 . 7707333223
12017002 Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) 749 577 . 7707333223
12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 1000 771 . 7707333223
12037003 Marat ha Cenment Wor ks 2513 1937 . 7707333223
12037004 ACC Lim ted 2000 1541 . 7707333223
12047003 Hardoli Paper MIIls Ltd. 156 156 1
12047006 Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd. 645 497 . 7707333223
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Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane: UVRER CC Grade Code: &BGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 14737
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12047009 Nice Papers Linmited 100 100 1
12437002 Indo Afrique Paper MIIs (P) Ltd. 125 125 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 4172 3215 . 7707333223
UNI T TOTAL 18892 14736
Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane: UVRER OC Grade Code: O_4N G ade Size: & CRUROM Ofer Qy 14000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 500 500 1
5017004 Shree Rana Newsprint Ltd. 6000 6000 1
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 1301 1301 1
9018001 The West Coast Paper MIIls Ltd. 49 MWCPP Thru LOA 4000 4000 1
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 2000 2000 1
UNI T TOTAL 13801 13801
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCM Grade Code: Gl1 Grade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 100000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017001 Atul Limted (Color Divn. CPP of 7.6 MN 2167 2167 1
5017003 Atul Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 500 500 1
9018001 The West Coast Paper MIIls Ltd. 49 MWCPP Thru LOA 4017 4017 1
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 3000 3000 1
12048001 GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. 384 384 1
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 229 229 1
UNI T TOTAL 10297 10297
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane GOKUL OCMm G ade Code: SB&EBM G ade Si ze: B M X Ofer Qy 12000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 569 569 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 260 260 1
UNI T TOTAL 829 829
Unit Code: 4630 Unit Nane BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE Grade Code XGLO0M G ade Size: G10 M X Ofer Qy 3000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 1250 1250 1
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 1000 1000 1

UNI T TOTAL



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH : OCT- 17 ROUND : 1 5 \o 6

age
Unit Code: 4670 Unit Nane: KUVBHARKHANI | NCLI NE Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: &EB&EB M X Ofer Qy: 1350
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 500 500 1

UNIT TOTAL 500 500



Sheet2

STATEMENT-C1

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION
OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN
THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE MONTH OF OCT'17

COLLIERY AREA / COLLIERY GRADE |SIZE OFFER QTY
CODE
CHANDRAPUR AREA
3117  |HLC-1 G7G9 MIX 1200
3109 |MAHAKALI G9G9 MIX 1200
3127 |BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 50000
SUB TOTAL 52400
NAGPUR AREA
3222 |SAONER UG -1I G8 STEAM 1549
3283 |KAMPTEE OC G10G11 [mix 2362
3212 |GONDEGAON OC G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 11032
SUB TOTAL 14943
BALLARPUR AREA
3605 [sAsTIOC G8G10  |MmiIX 1000
SUB TOTAL 1000
WANI
4320 |PENGANGA OC G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1006
SUB TOTAL 1006
UMRER
4514  |GOKUL OC G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 89703
4514 |GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 11171
SUB TOTAL 100874
WANI (NORTH)
4630 |BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10  |[MmIX 750
4605 |UKNIOC G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 50000
4670 |KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE G8G8 MIX 850
SUB TOTAL 51600
PENCH AREA
3355  |SHIVPURI OC PATCHES G9G8 MIX 2895
SUB TOTAL 2895
GRAND TOTAL (ROAD) 224718
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